Product

Breakfast

Cereal

Sausage

Hash Brown

Pain Au Chocolat
Croissant

Break

Hash Brown X2

Sweet Waffle

Sweet Popcorn

Sweet & Salty Popcorn

Garlic & Herb Wedges

Paprika Wedges

Cajun Wedges

Curry Spiced Wedges

Half Cheese Toastie

Half Ham & Cheese Toastie
Half Cheese and Pepperoni Toastie
Half Cheese and Tomato Toastie
Half Pepperoni & Cheese Panini
Half Ham & Cheese Panini

Half Cheese & Tomato Panini
Half Pepperoni & Cheese Bagel
Half Ham & Cheese Bagel

Half Cheese & Tomato Bagel
Sausage Bap

Southern Fried Chicken Wrap
Cheesy Nachos

Sausage Roll

Vegan Sausage Roll

Vegetable Spring Roll

Garlic Dough Balls

Churros

Pizza Bomb

Doughnuts

Pizza Bagel

£1.10
£0.60
£0.70
£1.50
£1.50

£1.40
£1.40
£0.70
£0.70
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.65
£1.65
£1.65
£1.65
£1.65
£1.65
£2.20
£2.50
£1.30
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.80
£1.30
£1.80
£1.40
£1.80



Breakfast Quesadillas
Half Teacake with butter
Crumpet with butter
Cinnamon Swirl

Pain Au Raisin

Half Scotch Egg
Cheesy Garlic Slice
Popcorn Chicken
Chicken Burger

Lunch

Piri Piri Chicken Rice Pot

Tikka Chicken Rice Pot

Tandoori Chicken Rice Pot

Vegetable Rice Pot

Vegetable Chilli Rice Pot

Vegetable Curry Rice Pot

Vegetable Biryani Pot

Sweet Chilli Chicken Noodle Pot
Honey & Soy Chicken Noodle Pot
Vegetable Sweet Chilli Noodle Pot
Vegetable Thai Green Curry Noodle Pot
Chinese Vegetable Noodle Pot

Piri Piri Chicken Noodle Pot

Chinese Chicken Noodle Pot
Sausage, Tomato & Cheese Pasta Pot
Tomato & Meatball Pasta Pot

Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta pot
Tomato & Herb Pasta Pot

Mac N Cheese Pasta Pot

Carbonara Pasta Pot

Marinated Chicken Burrito

Curried Chicken Burrito

Vegetable Burrito

Ham Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Margarita Pizza

Crispy Jacket Potato with Cheese & Beans
Crispy Jacket with Tuna Mayo/Chilli
Chicken Burger

Veggie Finger Wrap & Chips

Pulled Port Taco

Korean Spicy Rice Bowl & Egg Fried Rice

£1.40
£1.40
£1.00
£1.80
£1.80
£1.30
£1.80
£1.80
£2.60

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.50
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.10
£2.10
£1.90
£2.20
£2.31
£2.31
£2.90
£2.70
£2.90



Vegetable Chilli Nachos & Homemade Salsa

Cheeseburger
Streateries Main Meal

Streateries Vegetarian Main Meal

Hot Desserts and Cakes
Cookie

Tray Bake (Flap Jack)
Chocolate Brownie

Muffin

Apple Crumble

Sticky Toffe Puffing

Peach Cobbler

Lemon Drizzle Cake

Apple Sponge Cake

Golden Syrup and Apple Sponge
Vanilla Sprinkle Sponge
Banana Loaf

Chocolate Oat Cake
Pineapple Upside Down Cake
Carrot Cake

Marble Cake

Apple and Cinnamon Strudel
Rice Pudding and Jam

Sandwiches
Cheddar Cheese
Ham

Cheddar Cheese & Ham
Cheese Salad
Tuna & Sweetcorn
Egg Mayo & cress
Chicken Tikka
Chicken & Stuffing
BBQ Chicken Salad
Chicken Mayo
B.L.T

Baguettes

Cheddar Cheese

Ham

Cheddar Cheese & Ham
Cheese Salad

Tuna & Sweetcorn

£2.90
£2.40
£2.90

£2.90

£1.00
£1.20
£1.30
£1.10
£1.30
£1.30
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.30
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.30

£2.20
£2.20
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
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Egg Mayo & cress
Chicken Tikka
Chicken & Stuffing
BBQ Chicken Salad
Chicken Mayo
B.L.T

Wraps

Chicken Tikka
Chicken & Stuffing
BBQ Chicken Salad
Chicken Mayo
B.L.T

6" Form
Meat Panini
Veg Panini
Whole Toastie

Drinks

Radnor Splash 500m|
Radnor 330ml

Radnor Juice

Water

Milkshake

Large Slushy

Small Slushy

Large Blizzard Milkshake
Small Blizzard Milkshake
Brownie Special Frappe
Special Frappe

Coffee Frappe

Latte

Latte with syrup
Americano

Mocha

Iced Coffee

Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Speciality Tea

Please note, prices are for students. All non students please add 20%.

£2.90
£2.70
£2.00

£2.70
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

£1.70
£1.30
£1.10
£1.10
£1.20
£1.40
£1.10
£1.80
£1.50
£3.90
£3.50
£2.90
£2.20
£2.70
£2.20
£2.20
£2.90
£2.20
£1.90
£0.90
£1.30
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