

Product

Breakfast

Cereal	£1.10
Sausage	£0.60
Hash Brown	£0.70
Pain Au Chocolat	£1.50
Croissant	£1.50

Break

Hash Brown X2	£1.40
Sweet Waffle	£1.40
Sweet Popcorn	£0.70
Sweet & Salty Popcorn	£0.70
Garlic & Herb Wedges	£1.20
Paprika Wedges	£1.20
Cajun Wedges	£1.20
Curry Spiced Wedges	£1.20
Half Cheese Toastie	£1.00
Half Ham & Cheese Toastie	£1.00
Half Cheese and Pepperoni Toastie	£1.00
Half Cheese and Tomato Toastie	£1.00
Half Pepperoni & Cheese Panini	£1.65
Half Ham & Cheese Panini	£1.65
Half Cheese & Tomato Panini	£1.65
Half Pepperoni & Cheese Bagel	£1.65
Half Ham & Cheese Bagel	£1.65
Half Cheese & Tomato Bagel	£1.65
Sausage Bap	£2.20
Southern Fried Chicken Wrap	£2.50
Cheesy Nachos	£1.30
Sausage Roll	£2.00
Vegan Sausage Roll	£2.00
Vegetable Spring Roll	£2.00
Garlic Dough Balls	£1.80
Churros	£1.30
Pizza Bomb	£1.80
Doughnuts	£1.40
Pizza Bagel	£1.80



Breakfast Quesadillas	£1.40
Half Teacake with butter	£1.40
Crumpet with butter	£1.00
Cinnamon Swirl	£1.80
Pain Au Raisin	£1.80
Half Scotch Egg	£1.30
Cheesy Garlic Slice	£1.80
Popcorn Chicken	£1.80
Chicken Burger	£2.60

Lunch

Piri Piri Chicken Rice Pot	£2.50
Tikka Chicken Rice Pot	£2.50
Tandoori Chicken Rice Pot	£2.50
Vegetable Rice Pot	£2.30
Vegetable Chilli Rice Pot	£2.30
Vegetable Curry Rice Pot	£2.30
Vegetable Biryani Pot	£2.30
Sweet Chilli Chicken Noodle Pot	£2.50
Honey & Soy Chicken Noodle Pot	£2.50
Vegetable Sweet Chilli Noodle Pot	£2.30
Vegetable Thai Green Curry Noodle Pot	£2.30
Chinese Vegetable Noodle Pot	£2.30
Piri Piri Chicken Noodle Pot	£2.50
Chinese Chicken Noodle Pot	£2.50
Sausage, Tomato & Cheese Pasta Pot	£2.50
Tomato & Meatball Pasta Pot	£2.50
Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta pot	£2.30
Tomato & Herb Pasta Pot	£2.30
Mac N Cheese Pasta Pot	£2.30
Carbonara Pasta Pot	£2.50
Marinated Chicken Burrito	£2.70
Curried Chicken Burrito	£2.70
Vegetable Burrito	£2.70
Ham Pizza	£2.10
Pepperoni Pizza	£2.10
Margarita Pizza	£1.90
Crispy Jacket Potato with Cheese & Beans	£2.20
Crispy Jacket with Tuna Mayo/Chilli	£2.31
Chicken Burger	£2.31
Veggie Finger Wrap & Chips	£2.90
Pulled Port Taco	£2.70
Korean Spicy Rice Bowl & Egg Fried Rice	£2.90



Vegetable Chilli Nachos & Homemade Salsa Cheeseburger	£2.90 £2.40
Streateries Main Meal	£2.90
Streateries Vegetarian Main Meal	£2.90

Hot Desserts and Cakes

Cookie	£1.00
Tray Bake (Flap Jack)	£1.20
Chocolate Brownie	£1.30
Muffin	£1.10
Apple Crumble	£1.30
Sticky Toffe Puffing	£1.30
Peach Cobbler	£1.00
Lemon Drizzle Cake	£1.00
Apple Sponge Cake	£1.00
Golden Syrup and Apple Sponge	£1.30
Vanilla Sprinkle Sponge	£1.00
Banana Loaf	£1.00
Chocolate Oat Cake	£1.00
Pineapple Upside Down Cake	£1.00
Carrot Cake	£1.00
Marble Cake	£1.00
Apple and Cinnamon Strudel	£1.00
Rice Pudding and Jam	£1.30

Sandwiches

Cheddar Cheese	£2.20
Ham	£2.20
Cheddar Cheese & Ham	£2.40
Cheese Salad	£2.40
Tuna & Sweetcorn	£2.40
Egg Mayo & cress	£2.40
Chicken Tikka	£2.60
Chicken & Stuffing	£2.60
BBQ Chicken Salad	£2.60
Chicken Mayo	£2.60
B.L.T	£2.60

Baguettes

Cheddar Cheese	£2.70
Ham	£2.70
Cheddar Cheese & Ham	£2.70
Cheese Salad	£2.70
Tuna & Sweetcorn	£2.70



Egg Mayo & cress		£2.70
Chicken Tikka		£2.90
Chicken & Stuffing		£2.90
BBQ Chicken Salad		£2.90
Chicken Mayo		£2.90
B.L.T		£2.90
Wraps		
Chicken Tikka		£2.70
Chicken & Stuffing		£2.70
BBQ Chicken Salad		£2.70
Chicken Mayo		£2.70
B.L.T		£2.70
6 th Form		
Meat Panini Veg Panini	£2.90 £2.70	
Whole Toastie	£2.00	
Drinks		
De du en Oala ek 500ml		04 70
Radnor Splash 500ml		£1.70
Radnor 330ml		£1.30
Radnor Juice		£1.10
Water		£1.10
Milkshake		£1.20
Large Slushy		£1.40
Small Slushy		£1.10
Large Blizzard Milkshake		£1.80
Small Blizzard Milkshake		£1.50
Brownie Special Frappe		£3.90
Special Frappe		£3.50
Coffee Frappe		£2.90
Latte		£2.20
Latte with syrup		£2.70
Americano		£2.20
Mocha		£2.20
Iced Coffee		£2.90
Espresso		£2.20
Hot Chocolate		£1.90
Теа		£0.90
Speciality Tea		£1.30

Please note, prices are for students. All non students please add 20%.